# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM347040

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the designation of the entity of the assignee or receiving party previously recorded on Reel 005446 Frame 0980. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the correct entity of assignee/receiving party is a national banking association organized under the laws of the United States.

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zions Bancorporation		12/23/2014	CORPORATION: UTAH

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Zions First National Bank
Street Address:	One South Main Street
Internal Address:	Suite 1100
City:	Salt Lake City
State/Country:	UTAH
Postal Code:	84133
Entity Type:	national banking association: UNITED STATES

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 45**

PROPERTY NUMBERS	l otal: 45	
Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4365395	AMAZING
Registration Number:	4251486	AMAZING CASH
Registration Number:	4432605	AMAZING CASH
Registration Number:	4648490	AMAZING DEALS
Registration Number:	4251529	AMAZING LAUNCH
Registration Number:	4432604	AMAZING LAUNCH
Registration Number:	4251487	AMAZING RATE
Registration Number:	4432603	AMAZING RATE
Registration Number:	3764987	AMAZING REWARDS
Registration Number:	4648489	AMAZING DEALS
Registration Number:	4738027	AMAZING DEALS
Registration Number:	4738028	AMAZING DEALS
Registration Number:	3764988	AMAZING REWARDS
Registration Number:	3349381	ANYTIME DEPOSITS
Registration Number:	3810271	ANYTIME GATEWAY
Registration Number:	2246097	BANKING WHEREVER, WHENEVER YOU LIKE
	•	TRADEMARK

900330149 REEL: 005571 FRAME: 0683

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3638415	BANK JR.
Registration Number:	4128849	CHEAPSTER
Registration Number:	3430082	COMMUNITY
Registration Number:	3328091	COMMUNITY MAGAZINE
Registration Number:	4017300	COURTESY APPROVAL
Registration Number:	3451197	ESOARS
Registration Number:	4145851	HOMEOWNER'S CAFÉ
Registration Number:	3622760	KIDSGREEN
Registration Number:	4474001	
Registration Number:	3137877	MYALERTS
Registration Number:	3547999	MYPHOTOCARD
Registration Number:	4110186	PURCHASE ALERTS
Registration Number:	4042003	REDDI-ACCESS
Registration Number:	4198574	REDDI-RESPONSE
Registration Number:	3973138	SPEAKING ON BUSINESS
Registration Number:	3623016	TEENGREEN
Registration Number:	3921991	TOPS POWERED BY PEOPLE
Registration Number:	3632746	TREASURY GATEWAY
Registration Number:	3690157	TREASURY GATEWAY
Registration Number:	2568591	ULTIMATE CD
Registration Number:	2437283	WE HAVEN'T FORGOTTEN WHO KEEPS US IN BUS
Registration Number:	2380325	ZIONS
Registration Number:	2381006	ZIONS BANK
Registration Number:	2531436	ZIONSBANK.COM
Registration Number:	3970425	ZIONSFX
Registration Number:	3487199	ZIONS+MED
Registration Number:	3474868	ZIONS+MED
Registration Number:	3474870	ZIONS+MED
Registration Number:	3180413	ZIONS DIRECT

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: 8013649127

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 801.530.7388

Email: jhrees@cnmlaw.com

**Correspondent Name:** John H. Rees

Address Line 1: 10 East South Temple

Address Line 2: Suite 900

Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84133

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005571 FRAME: 0684

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Z0151.020251
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John H. Rees
SIGNATURE:	/John H. Rees/
DATE SIGNED:	07/07/2015

#### **Total Attachments: 14**

source=Trademark Assignment Agreement (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank)#page1.tif source=Trademark Assignment Agreement (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank)#page2.tif source=Trademark Assignment Agreement (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank)#page3.tif source=Trademark Assignment Agreement (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank)#page4.tif source=Trademark Assignment Agreement (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank)#page5.tif source=Trademark Assignment Agreement (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank)#page6.tif source=Trademark Assignment Agreement (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank)#page7.tif source=Trademark Assignment Agreement (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank)#page8.tif source=Trademark Assignment Agreement (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank)#page9.tif source=Notice of recordation of assignment document (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank) (January 28, #page1.tif

source=Notice of recordation of assignment document (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank) (January 28, #page2.tif

source=Notice of recordation of assignment document (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank) (January 28, #page3.tif

source=Notice of recordation of assignment document (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank) (January 28, #page4.tif

source=Notice of recordation of assignment document (Zions Bancorporation and Zions Bank) (January 28, #page5.tif

## **Trademark Assignment Agreement**

This Trademark Assignment Agreement ("Agreement") is made and entered into by and between Zions Bancorporation, a Utah corporation ("Assignor"), and Zions First National Bank, a national association ("Assignee").

In exchange for good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency and receipt of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor and Assignee agree as follows:

- 1. Assignment. In connection with a regulatory plan adopted, or to be adopted, by Assignor and its affiliates, Assignor hereby irrevocably conveys, transfers and assigns to Assignee, as one of its affiliates, all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to all of the trademarks identified on the attached Exhibit A, which is incorporated by reference ("Assigned Trademarks"). The Assigned Trademarks include (a) the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, the Assigned Trademarks, (b) the Assigned Trademarks whether registered, unregistered or arising by any applicable law of any jurisdiction throughout the world, (c) all registrations and applications for registration of the Assigned Trademarks, (d) issuances, extensions and renewals of such registrations and applications, (e) all licenses and similar contractual rights with respect to any of the Assigned Trademarks granted by Assignor to any third party, (f) any and all royalties, fees, income, payments and other proceeds now or hereafter due or payable with respect to any and all of the foregoing, (g) all rights of any kind whatsoever of Assignor accruing under any of the foregoing provided by any applicable law of any jurisdiction throughout the world, and (h) any and all claims and causes of action with respect to any of the foregoing, whether accruing before, on or after the date hereof, including all rights to and claims for damages, restitution and injunctive and other legal and equitable relief for past, present and future infringement, dilution, misappropriation, violation, misuse, breach or default, with the right but no obligation to sue for such legal and equitable relief and to collect, or otherwise recover, any such damages. Notwithstanding anything to the contrary in this Agreement, no intent to use application is assigned by this Agreement until the application matures into registration, and the trademark identified in the application is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office. Upon registration of the trademark, no further act is necessary for the assignment of the application and resulting registration to be effective.
- 2. Recordation and Further Actions. Assignor authorizes the Commissioner for Trademarks of the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("USPTO"), and any other national, federal and state government officials to record and register this Agreement upon request by Assignee. Assignor shall execute any and all documents and take all other further actions as reasonably requested by Assignee to transfer ownership of the Assigned Trademarks including, but not limited to, assignments, transfers and related powers of attorney.
- 3. <u>Cooperation</u>. Assignor agrees not to challenge Assignee's rights in and to the Assigned Trademarks, or to take any action whatsoever with respect to the Assigned Trademarks, except as specifically requested or consented to in writing by Assignee, or as

provided under this Agreement. Assignee shall have the sole right to sue for infringement of the Assigned Trademarks for any claims arising or accruing prior to or after the date of the execution of this Agreement, and to collect all damages and profits for all such claims and causes of action.

#### 6. General.

- a <u>Entire Agreement</u>. This Agreement constitutes the sole and entire agreement of the parties with respect to the subject matter of this Agreement, and supersedes all prior and contemporaneous understandings and agreements, both written and oral, with respect to such subject matter.
- b <u>Successors and Assigns</u>. This Agreement shall be binding upon and shall inure to the benefit of the parties hereto and their respective successors and assigns.
- c <u>Governing Law</u>. All matters arising out of or relating to this Agreement shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the United States and the internal laws of the State of Utah without giving effect to any choice or conflict of law provision or rule.
- d <u>Counterparts</u>. This Agreement may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original, but all of which together shall be deemed to be one and the same agreement. A signed copy of this Agreement delivered by email or other means of electronic transmission shall be deemed to have the same legal effect as delivery of an original signed copy of this Agreement.
- e <u>Electronic Signatures</u>. Assignor and Assignee expressly agree that they may, but are not obligated to, conduct this transaction electronically, including by scan, email, fax, or other electronic means, pursuant to the Electronic Signatures in Global and National Commerce Act, 15 U.S.C. § 7001 et seq. and the applicable Uniform Electronic Transactions Act, as amended or substituted. An electronic signature shall have the same effect as an ink signature, and the enforceability of this Agreement shall not be affected because it has been signed electronically or digitally. The person signing this Agreement by electronic means is the person represented as the signer of this Agreement, and he or she has full power and authority to electronically sign this Agreement.

[Signatures on following page.]

Dated December 23, 2014.

**ASSIGNOR** 

ZIONS BANCORPORATION

By Name: Asset Ass

ASSIGNEE

ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK

Dated December, 2014.	
	ASSIGNOR
	ZIONS BANCORPORATION
	By
	Name:
	Title:
	ASSIGNEE
	ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK
	By COOK Brown Brown Fraciles

## Exhibit A

# Assigned Trademarks

# Federally Registered Trademarks

<u>Trademarks</u>	Registration No.
AMAZING (STYLIZED)	4,365,395
AMAZING CASH (STYLIZED/DESIGN)	4,251,486
AMAZING CASH	4,432,605
AMAZING DEALS	4,648,489
AMAZING DEALS (STYLIZED/ DESIGN)	4,648,490
AMAZING LAUNCH (STYLIZED/ DESIGN)	4,251,529
AMAZING LAUNCH	4,432,604
AMAZING RATE (STYLIZED/DESIGN)	4,251,487
AMAZING RATE	4,432,603
AMAZING REWARDS	3,764,987
AMAZING REWARDS (Stylized)	3,764,988
ANYTIME DEPOSITS	3,349,381
ANYTIME GATEWAY	3,810,271
BANKING WHEREVER, WHENEVER YOU LIKE	2,246,097
BANK JR.	3,638,415
CHEAPSTER	4,128,849
COMMUNITY	3,430,082

COMMUNITY MAGAZINE	3,328,091
COURTESY APPROVAL	4,017,300
ESOARS	3,451,197
HOMEOWNER'S CAFÉ	4,145,851
KIDSGREEN	3,622,760
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (HOUSE LOGO)	4,474,001
MYALERTS	3,137,877
MYPHOTOCARD	3,547,999
PURCHASE ALERTS (WITH DESIGN)	4,110,186
REDDI-ACCESS	4,042,003
REDDI-RESPONSE	4,198,574
SPEAKING ON BUSINESS	3,973,138
TEENGREEN	3,623,016
TOPS POWERED BY PEOPLE (WITH DESIGN)	3,921,991
TREASURY GATEWAY	3,632,746
TREASURY GATEWAY	3,690,157
ULTIMATE CD	2,568,591
WE HAVEN'T FORGOTTEN WHO KEEPS US IN BUSINESS	2,437,283
ZIONS	2,380,325
ZIONS BANK	2,381,006
ZIONSBANK.COM	2,531,436

ZIONSFX	3,970,425
ZIONS+MED	3,487,199
ZIONS+MED	3,474,868
ZIONS+MED	3,474,870
ZIONS DIRECT	3,180,413

# Common Law and Other Trademarks

<u>Trademark</u>	Serial/File No.
AMAZING DEALS	86351357
AMAZING DEALS (STYLIZED/ DESIGN)	86351347
AMAZING MERCHANT PORTAL	85968146
AMAZING MERCHANT PORTAL (STYLIZED/ DESIGN)	85968177
DESIGN)	03900177
AMAZING SAVINGS	85968375
AMAZING SAVINGS (STYLIZED/ DESIGN)	85968430
AMAZING TRAVEL	85968479
AMAZING TRAVEL (STYLIZED/ DESIGN)	85968457
AMAZING WALLET	85968291
AMAZING WALLET (STYLIZED/ DESIGN)	85968327

# **State Trademarks**

<u>Trademark</u>	State	File No.
PRIVATE BANKING	Colorado	921074778
EASY DOES IT	Idaho	18126
PRIVATE BANKING	Wyoming	000275077
PRIVATE BANKING	New Mexico	92061611
PRIVATE BANKING	Nevada	00250329
PRIVATE BANKING	Arizona	030762
PRIVATE BANKING	Utah	2518465-0190
REDDI-ACCESS	Utah	6347913-0190
TELELOAN	Utah	2514842-0190
ZIONS BANK GOLD ACCOUNT	Utah	6322744-0190

4831-1730-3071, v. 1



### **UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE**

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

JANUARY 28, 2015

PTAS

JOHN H. REES 10 EAST SOUTH TEMPLE SUITE 900 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84133 900313769

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH AT 571-272-3350. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 01/26/2015 REEL/FRAME: 5446/0980 NUMBER OF PAGES: 12

BRIEF: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST

DOCKET NUMBER: Z0151.020251

ASSIGNOR:

ZIONS BANCORPORATION

DOC DATE: 12/23/2014
CITIZENSHIP: UTAH
ENTITY: CORPORATION

ASSIGNEE:

ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK CITIZENSHIP: UNITED STATES ENTITY: INC. ASSOCIATION

ONE SOUTH MAIN STREET SUITE 1100

SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84133

SERIAL NUMBER: 75466041 FILING DATE: 04/10/1998

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2246097 REGISTRATION DATE: 05/18/1999

MARK: BANKING WHEREVER, WHENEVER YOU LIKE

DRAWING TYPE: TYPESET WORD(S) /LETTER(S) /NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 75466042 FILING DATE: 04/10/1998

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2380325 REGISTRATION DATE: 08/29/2000

MARK: ZIONS

DRAWING TYPE: TYPESET WORD(S) /LETTER(S) /NUMBER(S)

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 - WWW.USPTO.GOV**TRADEMARK**REEL: 005571 FRAME: 0695

SERIAL NUMBER: 75701304 FILING DATE: 05/10/1999
REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2381006 REGISTRATION DATE: 08/29/2000

MARK: ZIONS BANK

DRAWING TYPE: TYPESET WORD(S) /LETTER(S) /NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 76012626 FILING DATE: 03/30/2000 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2568591 REGISTRATION DATE: 05/07/2002

MARK: ULTIMATE CD

DRAWING TYPE: TYPESET WORD(S) /LETTER(S) /NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 76012627 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2531436

FILING DATE: 03/30/2000 REGISTRATION DATE: 01/22/2002

MARK: ZIONSBANK.COM

DRAWING TYPE: TYPESET WORD(S) /LETTER(S) /NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 76043582

SERIAL NUMBER: 76043582 FILING DATE: 05/08/2000 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2437283 REGISTRATION DATE: 03/20/2001

MARK: WE HAVEN'T FORGOTTEN WHO KEEPS US IN BUSINESS DRAWING TYPE: TYPESET WORD(S) /LETTER(S) /NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 77157880 FILING DATE: 04/16/2007 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3328091 REGISTRATION DATE: 10/30/2007

MARK: COMMUNITY MAGAZINE

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 77204026

SERIAL NUMBER: 77204026 FILING DATE: 06/12/2007 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3487199 REGISTRATION DATE: 08/19/2008

MARK: ZIONS+MED

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 77205391 FILING DATE: 06/13/2007 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3474868 REGISTRATION DATE: 07/29/2008

MARK: ZIONS+MED

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3474870 REGISTRATION DATE: 06/13/2007
REGISTRATION DATE: 07/20 REGISTRATION DATE: 07/29/2008

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 77261052 FILING DATE: 08/21/2007 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3430082 FILING DATE: 05/20/2008

MARK: COMMUNITY

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 77352761 FILING DATE: 12/14/2007

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3547999 REGISTRATION DATE: 12/16/2008

MARK: MYPHOTOCARD

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 77444985 FILING DATE: 04/10/2008

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3632746 REGISTRATION DATE: 06/02/2009

MARK: TREASURY GATEWAY

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 77444995

SERIAL NUMBER: 77444995 FILING DATE: 04/10/2008 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3690157 REGISTRATION DATE: 09/29/2009

MARK: TREASURY GATEWAY

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 77590735 FILING DATE: 10/10/2008 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3638415 REGISTRATION DATE: 06/16/2009

MARK: BANK JR.

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 77590754 FILING DATE: 10/10/2008 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3622760 REGISTRATION DATE: 05/19/2009

MARK: KIDSGREEN

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 77635317 FILING DATE: 12/17/2008

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3623016 REGISTRATION DATE: 05/19/2009

MARK: TEENGREEN

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 77649227 FILING DATE: 01/14/2009

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3764987 REGISTRATION DATE: 03/23/2010

MARK: AMAZING REWARDS

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 77649264 FILING DATE: 01/14/2009 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3764988 REGISTRATION DATE: 03/23/2010

MARK: AMAZING REWARDS

DRAWING TYPE: AN ILLUSTRATION DRAWING WHICH INCLUDES WORD(S) / LETTER(S)

/NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 77865365 FILING DATE: 11/04/2009
REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3810271 REGISTRATION DATE: 06/29
MARK: ANYTIME GATEWAY REGISTRATION DATE: 06/29/2010

MARK: ANYTIME GATEWAY

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 77942859 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3921991 FILING DATE: 02/23/2010 REGISTRATION DATE: 02/22/2011

MARK: TOPS POWERED BY PEOPLE

DRAWING TYPE: AN ILLUSTRATION DRAWING WHICH INCLUDES WORD(S) / LETTER(S)

/NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 78430916 FILING DATE: 06/07/2004

SERIAL NUMBER: 78430916
REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3137877 REGISTRATION DATE: 09/05/2006

MARK: MYALERTS

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 78492947 FILING DATE: 10/01/2004 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3349381 REGISTRATION DATE: 12/04/2007

MARK: ANYTIME DEPOSITS

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 78768433 FILING DATE: 12/07/2005

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3180413 REGISTRATION DATE: 12/05/2006

MARK: ZIONS DIRECT

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 78875296 FILING DATE: 05/03/2006

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3451197 REGISTRATION DATE: 06/17/2008

MARK: ESOARS

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 85017063 FILING DATE: 04/19/2010 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4017300 REGISTRATION DATE: 08/23/2011

MARK: COURTESY APPROVAL

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 85080100 FILING DATE: 07/08/2010 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3973138 REGISTRATION DATE: 06/07/2011

MARK: SPEAKING ON BUSINESS

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 85147681 FILING DATE: 10/07/2010

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3970425 REGISTRATION DATE: 05/31/2011

MARK: ZIONSFX

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 85273909 FILING DATE: 03/22/2011

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4042003 REGISTRATION DATE: 10/18/2011

MARK: REDDI-ACCESS

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 85276638 FILING DATE: 03/25/2011 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4110186 REGISTRATION DATE: 03/06/2012

MARK: PURCHASE ALERTS

DRAWING TYPE: AN ILLUSTRATION DRAWING WHICH INCLUDES WORD(S) / LETTER(S)

/NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 85413993 FILING DATE: 09/02/2011
REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4145851 REGISTRATION DATE: 05/22/2012
MARK: HOMEOWNER'S CAFÉ

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 85422271 FILING DATE: 09/14/2011 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4128849 REGISTRATION DATE: 04/17/2012

MARK: CHEAPSTER

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4365395
MARK: AMAZING

FILING DATE: 11/17/2011
REGISTRATION DATE: 07/07 REGISTRATION DATE: 07/09/2013

MARK: AMAZING

DRAWING TYPE: AN ILLUSTRATION DRAWING WHICH INCLUDES WORD(S)/ LETTER(S)

/NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 85513660 FILING DATE: 01/11/2012 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4251486 REGISTRATION DATE: 11/27/2012

MARK: AMAZING CASH

DRAWING TYPE: AN ILLUSTRATION DRAWING WHICH INCLUDES WORD(S) / LETTER(S)

/NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 85513674
REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4251487 FILING DATE: 01/11/2012

REGISTRATION DATE: 11/27/2012

MARK: AMAZING RATE

DRAWING TYPE: AN ILLUSTRATION DRAWING WHICH INCLUDES WORD(S)/ LETTER(S)

/NUMBER(S)

FILING DATE: 01/31/2012 SERIAL NUMBER: 85529602

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4251529 REGISTRATION DATE: 11/27/2012

MARK: AMAZING LAUNCH

DRAWING TYPE: AN ILLUSTRATION DRAWING WHICH INCLUDES WORD(S) / LETTER(S)

/NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 85562688 FILING DATE: 03/07/2012 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4198574 REGISTRATION DATE: 08/28/2012

MARK: REDDI-RESPONSE

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 85893804 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4474001 FILING DATE: 04/03/2013

REGISTRATION DATE: 01/28/2014

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: AN ILLUSTRATION DRAWING WITHOUT ANY WORDS(S) / LETTER(S)

/NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 85935764
REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4432603 FILING DATE: 05/17/2013

REGISTRATION DATE: 11/12/2013

MARK: AMAZING RATE

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 85935771 FILING DATE: 05/17/2013

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4432604 REGISTRATION DATE: 11/12/2013

MARK: AMAZING LAUNCH

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 85935779 FILING DATE: 05/17/2013

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4432605 REGISTRATION DATE: 11/12/2013

MARK: AMAZING CASH

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 86245424 FILING DATE: 04/08/2014

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4648489 REGISTRATION DATE: 12/02/2014

MARK: AMAZING DEALS

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

SERIAL NUMBER: 86245430 FILING DATE: 04/08/2014 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4648490 REGISTRATION DATE: 12/02/2014

MARK: AMAZING DEALS

DRAWING TYPE: AN ILLUSTRATION DRAWING WHICH INCLUDES WORD(S) / LETTER(S)

/NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 86351347 FILING DATE: 07/29/2014

REGISTRATION NUMBER: REGISTRATION DATE:

MARK: AMAZING DEALS

DRAWING TYPE: AN ILLUSTRATION DRAWING WHICH INCLUDES WORD(S) / LETTER(S)

/NUMBER(S)

FILING DATE: 07/29/2014 SERIAL NUMBER: 86351357

REGISTRATION NUMBER: REGISTRATION DATE:

MARK: AMAZING DEALS

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH

PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

**RECORDED: 07/07/2015**